

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.13967 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
9	18.03.2026	<u>JS, J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2019</u> For the reasons stated in the accompanying affidavit, this Interlocutory Application is allowed, to receive the additional documents as prayed for. <u>I.A.No.1 of 2020</u> For the reasons stated in the accompanying affidavit, this Interlocutory Application is allowed, to receive the additional documents as prayed for. <u>W.P.No.13967 of 2018</u> At request of learned counsel for the petitioner as well as respondents for obtaining instructions, list on 31.03.2026. <u>JS,J</u> BV	